condition and suitable for use as 
office premises. 

Status of Premises  Freehold  with clear marketable title 

Usage of the property  Commercial  

The prospective bidders meeting the above requirements are requested to collect the tender   documents on   
payment of Rs.118 /- (Rupees One hundred and eighteen only) (Application fee Rs.100/- +GST Rs.18/-) from the 
office at the above address. The tender documents will be issued   from 03.02.2026 to 18.02.2026 between 10.00AM 
and 4.00 PM on all week days (excluding holidays, Saturdays and Sundays). The last date for submitting the

[...]

03.02.2026    Sr. Divisional Manager 

TENDER SCHEDULE  

Sl  No Description 

1 Name of work :             Tender for hiring of premises for Ponnani 
SO which are  in ready to occupy condition  

2 Cost of tender document  

( Non refundable)     

Rs.118.00  ( Rupees  one hundred and 
eighteen  only) – Rs.100/- application fee + 
GST Rs.18/- 

3 Earnest Money  Deposit        Rs. 2000/- ( Rupees Two  thousand only)  

4 Date of sale of tender 

document 

From 03.02.2026 to 18.02.2026              
between  10.00 AM and 4.00  PM on all 
week days(excluding holidays,  Saturdays